
Office Team
President Jim Martin 303-932-6914 jimmartin@totalortho.net 

Business Manager: Billing/Human Resources/Accounting Connie Weber 303-932-6914, option 0 cweber@totalortho.net

Post Op Coordinator: Cold Therapy/Rolleraids/iWalk Sarah Barnes 303-932-6914, option 2 sbarnes@totalortho.net

Bracing Specialist Sariah Musick 303-932-6914, option 3 smusick@totalortho.net

CPM Coordinator Saundra Sorenson 262-521-7042 Saundra_Sorenson@KinexMedical.com

Sales Representatives
Northern Colorado Kevin Messick 303-775-5754 kevinmessick@totalortho.net 

Northern Colorado & Denver Metro - ACPC Danny Lowell 720-381-9412 dlowell@totalortho.net 

Southern Colorado Andy Huff 719-660-9005 ahuff@totalortho.net 

Southern Colorado & Denver Metro - ACPC Laura Brown 303-941-9386 laurabrown@totalortho.net

Mountain & Western Colorado Aaron Frame 970-201-3127 aaronframe@totalortho.net 

Denver Metro - Central, East, South Lee Martin 303-717-3762 leemartin@totalortho.net

Denver Metro - Northern & West Kevin Messick 303-775-5754 kevinmessick@totalortho.net 

Utah David Sikich 801-455-8105 davidsikich@totalortho.net 

Eastern Utah Richard Downs 801-860-0132 richdowns@totalortho.net 

Provo & Southern Utah Ben Criddle 801-803-8093 bcriddle@totalortho.net 

Utah & Nevada - ACPC Ryan Scott 801-809-0700 ryanscott@totalortho.net 

Nevada Ann Dovenmuehler 702-575-7730 annd@totalortho.net 

South Dakota & North Dakota & Western Minnesota Brad Martin 605-999-6212 bmartin@totalortho.net 

Wyoming Kevin Messick 303-775-5754 kevinmessick@totalortho.net 

Wyoming - ACPC Kevin Messick 303-775-5754 kevinmessick@totalortho.net 

Western Wyoming - ACPC Richard Downs 801-860-0132 richdowns@totalortho.net 

Western Wyoming - ACPC David Sikich 801-455-8105 davidsikich@totalortho.net 


